
2016.07.06 Kaunas, Lampėdžiai
15-as Lampėdžių plaukimo maratonas. Grand Prix 1 etapas

Rezultatai
Grupė M17 2.000 km 1 KP

Vieta Nr Dalyvis Klubas Gim.
metai

Laikas min/km Atsiliko

1 24 Gataveckaitė Greta Aytus 2000 28:40,9 14:20

2 61 Stachnevičiūtė Gabija Panevėžys 2001 31:06,7 15:33 2:25,8

3 62 Girštautaitė Rugilė Panevėžys 2003 31:14,0 15:37 2:33,1

4 6 Tinterytė Helmina Šiauliai 2001 31:44,3 15:52 3:03,4

5 18 Povilionytė Viktorija Šiauliai 2000 33:21,7 16:41 4:40,8

6 63 Kairytė Ugnė Panevėžys 2002 33:53,5 16:57 5:12,6

7 20 Krasinskaitė Gabija Šiauliai 2002 35:35,8 17:48 6:54,9

8 5 Kairytė Amanda Šiauliai 2001 37:46,0 18:53 9:05,1

9 22 Ivanauskaitė Gabrielė KPM 2006 40:34,8 20:17 11:53,9

10 131 Petrauskaitė Vilija KPM 2006 42:00,0 21:00 13:19,1

Grupė M24 2.000 km 1 KP

Vieta Nr Dalyvis Klubas Gim.
metai

Laikas min/km Atsiliko

1 21 Kubiliūtė Aistė KCSM 1997 30:29,2 15:15

2 40 Vasilevičiūtė Luknė Kaunas 1997 37:52,3 18:56 7:23,1

Grupė M29 2.000 km 1 KP

Vieta Nr Dalyvis Klubas Gim.
metai

Laikas min/km Atsiliko

1 45 Sych Regina Pregel 1987 29:19,5 14:40

2 126 Banytė Miglė Vilnius 1991 35:40,6 17:50 6:21,1

3 28 Šagauskaitė Ieva Impuls 1988 48:03,7 24:02 18:44,2

4 26 Kviliūtė Asta Vilnius 1988 53:39,3 26:50 24:19,8

Grupė M34 2.000 km 1 KP

Vieta Nr Dalyvis Klubas Gim.
metai

Laikas min/km Atsiliko

1 27 Špitaliova Olga Vilnius 1984 35:35,0 17:48

2 101 Vėlivytė Vilija Kaunas 1985 39:19,9 19:40 3:44,9

3 82 Romoslavskaja Julijana Jonava 1986 52:53,7 26:27 17:18,7

Grupė M44 2.000 km 1 KP

Vieta Nr Dalyvis Klubas Gim.
metai

Laikas min/km Atsiliko

1 128 Bielinienė Lina Vilnius 1974 34:41,3 17:21

2 129 Magelinskaitė Diana Vilnius 1974 38:06,2 19:03 3:24,9

3 78 Gadliauskienė Renata Takas 1972 38:27,0 19:14 3:45,7

4 105 Pranskevičienė Jūratė Torpedos 1975 42:57,2 21:29 8:15,9

Grupė M49 2.000 km 1 KP

Vieta Nr Dalyvis Klubas Gim.
metai

Laikas min/km Atsiliko

1 35 Grabauskienė Aušra Šiauliai 1969 36:50,4 18:25

2 83 Buzelytė Aiškutė Vilnius 1965 37:32,1 18:46 0:41,7



Grupė M54 2.000 km 1 KP

Vieta Nr Dalyvis Klubas Gim.
metai

Laikas min/km Atsiliko

1 71 Aigars Ilze Latvija 1965 31:48,0 15:54

2 65 Vilimienė Aida Klaipėda 1962 32:07,4 16:04 0:19,4

3 58 Krankalytė Romana Šiauliai 1965 38:41,0 19:21 6:53,0

Grupė M59 2.000 km 1 KP

Vieta Nr Dalyvis Klubas Gim.
metai

Laikas min/km Atsiliko

1 14 Seača Ewa Poznanė 1959 34:45,0 17:23

2 44 Aleschenko Natalija Pregel 1957 35:23,3 17:42 0:38,3

3 113 Agurkienė Rita Kaunas 1958 55:18,7 27:39 20:33,7

Grupė M64 2.000 km 1 KP

Vieta Nr Dalyvis Klubas Gim.
metai

Laikas min/km Atsiliko

1 36 Statkevičienė Birutė Kaunas 1953 35:25,4 17:43

Grupė M65 2.000 km 1 KP

Vieta Nr Dalyvis Klubas Gim.
metai

Laikas min/km Atsiliko

1 57 Vaišvilienė Virginija Takas 1951 51:21,5 25:41

Grupė MOT-2 2.000 km 1 KP

Vieta Nr Dalyvis Klubas Gim.
metai

Laikas min/km Atsiliko

1 24 Gataveckaitė Greta Aytus 2000 28:40,9 14:20

2 45 Sych Regina Pregel 1987 29:19,5 14:40 0:38,6

3 21 Kubiliūtė Aistė KCSM 1997 30:29,2 15:15 1:48,3

4 61 Stachnevičiūtė Gabija Panevėžys 2001 31:06,7 15:33 2:25,8

5 62 Girštautaitė Rugilė Panevėžys 2003 31:14,0 15:37 2:33,1

6 6 Tinterytė Helmina Šiauliai 2001 31:44,3 15:52 3:03,4

7 71 Aigars Ilze Latvija 1965 31:48,0 15:54 3:07,1

8 65 Vilimienė Aida Klaipėda 1962 32:07,4 16:04 3:26,5

9 18 Povilionytė Viktorija Šiauliai 2000 33:21,7 16:41 4:40,8

10 63 Kairytė Ugnė Panevėžys 2002 33:53,5 16:57 5:12,6

11 128 Bielinienė Lina Vilnius 1974 34:41,3 17:21 6:00,4

12 14 Seača Ewa Poznanė 1959 34:45,0 17:23 6:04,1

13 44 Aleschenko Natalija Pregel 1957 35:23,3 17:42 6:42,4

14 36 Statkevičienė Birutė Kaunas 1953 35:25,4 17:43 6:44,5

15 27 Špitaliova Olga Vilnius 1984 35:35,0 17:48 6:54,1

16 20 Krasinskaitė Gabija Šiauliai 2002 35:35,8 17:48 6:54,9

17 126 Banytė Miglė Vilnius 1991 35:40,6 17:50 6:59,7

18 35 Grabauskienė Aušra Šiauliai 1969 36:50,4 18:25 8:09,5

19 83 Buzelytė Aiškutė Vilnius 1965 37:32,1 18:46 8:51,2

20 5 Kairytė Amanda Šiauliai 2001 37:46,0 18:53 9:05,1

21 40 Vasilevičiūtė Luknė Kaunas 1997 37:52,3 18:56 9:11,4

22 129 Magelinskaitė Diana Vilnius 1974 38:06,2 19:03 9:25,3

23 78 Gadliauskienė Renata Takas 1972 38:27,0 19:14 9:46,1

24 58 Krankalytė Romana Šiauliai 1965 38:41,0 19:21 10:00,1

25 101 Vėlivytė Vilija Kaunas 1985 39:19,9 19:40 10:39,0



26 22 Ivanauskaitė Gabrielė KPM 2006 40:34,8 20:17 11:53,9

27 131 Petrauskaitė Vilija KPM 2006 42:00,0 21:00 13:19,1

28 105 Pranskevičienė Jūratė Torpedos 1975 42:57,2 21:29 14:16,3

29 28 Šagauskaitė Ieva Impuls 1988 48:03,7 24:02 19:22,8

30 57 Vaišvilienė Virginija Takas 1951 51:21,5 25:41 22:40,6

31 82 Romoslavskaja Julijana Jonava 1986 52:53,7 26:27 24:12,8

32 26 Kviliūtė Asta Vilnius 1988 53:39,3 26:50 24:58,4

33 113 Agurkienė Rita Kaunas 1958 55:18,7 27:39 26:37,8

Grupė MOT-D 4.000 km 1 KP

Vieta Nr Dalyvis Klubas Gim.
metai

Laikas min/km Atsiliko

1 32 Voitovicz Gabriela Olstyn 1995 53:52,4 13:28

2 2 Šulgaitė Viktorija Ilgaplaukiai 1998 58:59,2 14:45 5:06,8

3 4 Ivanauskaitė Deimantė Ilgaplaukiai 1999 59:45,1 14:56 5:52,7

4 102 Balčiūtė Ema Kaunas 1999 1:00:00,2 15:00 6:07,8

5 7 Dulevičienė Jolanta Takas 1967 1:04:44,6 16:11 10:52,2

6 99 Ambrazevičiūte Giedrė Kaunas 1988 1:25:24,2 21:21 31:31,8

7 87 Fedorenko Polina Maskva 1985 1:36:42,1 24:11 42:49,7

8 85 Šapovalova Tatjana Klaipėda 1961 1:48:20,0 27:05 54:27,6

Grupė MOT-N 0.500 km 1 KP

Vieta Nr Dalyvis Klubas Gim.
metai

Laikas min/km Atsiliko

1 77 Jokūbaitienė Irena Takas 1948 10:55,6 21:51

2 124 Dobrovolskaja Oksana Kaunas 1996 12:22,0 24:44 1:26,4

3 122 Strazdauskaitė Oreta Kaunas 1997 12:43,6 25:27 1:48,0

4 117 Fedoravičienė Dalisija Takas 1946 14:22,9 28:46 3:27,3

5 123 Skripkaitytė Marija Kaunas 1996 16:25,3 32:51 5:29,7

Grupė V17 2.000 km 1 KP

Vieta Nr Dalyvis Klubas Gim.
metai

Laikas min/km Atsiliko

1 73 Sungaila Tomas Kaunas KPM 1999 27:06,0 13:33

2 74 Lisauskas Mantas KCSM 2000 27:21,0 13:41 0:15,0

3 79 Kalindra Pijus KCSM 2000 28:40,7 14:20 1:34,7

4 64 Paliliūnas Aurimas Kaunas 1999 29:04,7 14:32 1:58,7

5 98 Gasparavičius Paulius Kaunas 2001 30:34,5 15:17 3:28,5

6 8 Mockus Domas KCSM Torpedos 2000 30:38,8 15:19 3:32,8

7 68 Kidikas Ronaldas Kaunas 2002 30:48,0 15:24 3:42,0

8 116 Jacyna Ainas KCSM 2003 31:12,1 15:36 4:06,1

9 91 Teteriukovas Rėjus KPM 2002 31:58,6 15:59 4:52,6

10 127 Šiborkis Eimantas Kaunas 2004 32:01,0 16:01 4:55,0

11 10 Pugžlys Matas KPM 2000 32:26,0 16:13 5:20,0

Grupė V24 2.000 km 1 KP

Vieta Nr Dalyvis Klubas Gim.
metai

Laikas min/km Atsiliko

1 107 Mikalauskas Marius Kaunas 1994 26:22,4 13:11

2 42 Lėveris Tadas Takas 1994 27:20,7 13:40 0:58,3

3 114 Rutkauskas Lukas KCSM 1996 27:36,1 13:48 1:13,7

4 104 Mikalauskas Tomas Kaunas 1997 29:19,0 14:40 2:56,6



5 76 Ganelinas Aidas KPM 1997 30:58,9 15:29 4:36,5

6 108 Mockevičius Modestas Kaunas 1997 31:18,8 15:39 4:56,4

7 52 Aukštikalnis Erikas Kaunas 1996 34:41,0 17:21 8:18,6

Grupė V29 2.000 km 1 KP

Vieta Nr Dalyvis Klubas Gim.
metai

Laikas min/km Atsiliko

1 38 Volodko Vladimir Šiauliai 1987 28:07,0 14:04

2 37 Vilkevičius Aurimas Kaunas 1989 35:03,3 17:32 6:56,3

3 46 Ramanauskas Žygintas Vilnius 1990 38:41,8 19:21 10:34,8

4 88 Ratkus Renaldas Takas 1988 40:01,8 20:01 11:54,8

5 97 Išora Kipras Kaunas 1991 47:45,0 23:53 19:38,0

Grupė V34 2.000 km 1 KP

Vieta Nr Dalyvis Klubas Gim.
metai

Laikas min/km Atsiliko

1 51 Survila Andrius Kaunas 1984 40:00,9 20:00

2 13 Grubinskas Irmantas Panevėžys 1982 44:19,9 22:10 4:19,0

3 130 Aleksejūnas Rimvydas Vilnius 1984 44:54,8 22:27 4:53,9

4 90 Perminas Audrius Kaunas 1982 46:10,9 23:05 6:10,0

5 43 Dapkevičius Audrius Šviesos kariai 1983 46:16,2 23:08 6:15,3

6 115 Barštys Tautvydas Kaunas 1986 46:42,3 23:21 6:41,4

7 135 Dragūnevičius Gytis Kaunas 1986 55:13,2 27:37 15:12,3

8 100 Andriuškevičius Damas Kaunas 1984 57:55,1 28:58 17:54,2

Grupė V39 2.000 km 1 KP

Vieta Nr Dalyvis Klubas Gim.
metai

Laikas min/km Atsiliko

1 53 Protaščiuk Pavel Ilgaplaukiai 1979 29:21,1 14:41

2 120 Venckūnas Tomas Kaunas 1977 39:18,0 19:39 9:56,9

3 119 Samaška Linas Robinzonada Adventure Team 1978 40:50,0 20:25 11:28,9

4 70 Žemaitaitis Kęstutis Kaunas 1977 42:29,1 21:15 13:08,0

5 75 Lisauskas Gintaras Kaunas 1979 51:06,4 25:33 21:45,3

Grupė V44 2.000 km 1 KP

Vieta Nr Dalyvis Klubas Gim.
metai

Laikas min/km Atsiliko

1 31 Gregorowi Pavel Olstyn 1974 28:39,8 14:20

2 118 Rėklaitis Kęstutis Takas 1974 34:16,8 17:08 5:37,0

3 109 Milašauskas Tomas Vilnius 1976 37:55,0 18:58 9:15,2

4 94 Kerza Saulius Vilnius 1973 38:28,9 19:14 9:49,1

5 29 Saunoris Vytautas Impuls 1974 39:50,0 19:55 11:10,2

6 110 Mockus Mindaugas Vilnius 1974 46:27,6 23:14 17:47,8

Grupė V49 2.000 km 1 KP

Vieta Nr Dalyvis Klubas Gim.
metai

Laikas min/km Atsiliko

1 93 Burinskas Arvydas Takas 1969 32:03,1 16:02

2 41 Vasilevičius Egidijus Kaunas 1970 35:10,3 17:35 3:07,2

3 60 Sutkus Rimvydas Kaunas 1968 35:21,0 17:41 3:17,9

4 12 Akramas Rytis Šilainiai 197 42:15,3 21:08 10:12,2

5 67 Tijūnonis Darius Vilnius 1971 43:15,0 21:38 11:11,9

6 111 Kavaliauskas Haroldas Kaunas 1967 49:41,6 24:51 17:38,5



Grupė V54 2.000 km 1 KP

Vieta Nr Dalyvis Klubas Gim.
metai

Laikas min/km Atsiliko

1 11 Krasauskas Vilmantas Torpedos 1964 29:09,0 14:34

2 3 Gumbis Vaidotas Ilgaplaukiai 1966 30:20,2 15:10 1:11,2

3 69 Ezhkov Vadim Kaliningradas 1965 30:59,3 15:30 1:50,3

4 112 Bankauskas Rolandas Kaunas 1963 41:50,6 20:55 12:41,6

5 133 Tolpezninkas Tomas Vilnius SPK 1966 46:46,5 23:23 17:37,5

6 34 Jermakov Aleksandr Slovakija 1962 59:05,6 29:33 29:56,6

Grupė V59 2.000 km 1 KP

Vieta Nr Dalyvis Klubas Gim.
metai

Laikas min/km Atsiliko

1 30 Gabiec Mariusz Olstyn 1958 30:07,5 15:04

2 25 Babelis Edvardas Šiauliai 1961 34:12,2 17:06 4:04,7

3 96 Juodeška Arlandas Takas 1961 37:45,0 18:53 7:37,5

4 95 Vaičaitis Kęstutis Vilnius 1960 39:15,6 19:38 9:08,1

5 89 Jakimčius Saulius Vilnius 1959 40:43,4 20:22 10:35,9

6 136 Šrubėnas Arvydas Vilnius 1959 46:02,3 23:01 15:54,8

7 106 Žebrauskas Algirdas Torpedos 1957 47:10,7 23:35 17:03,2

Grupė V64 2.000 km 1 KP

Vieta Nr Dalyvis Klubas Gim.
metai

Laikas min/km Atsiliko

1 17 Skrzypek Stefan Poznanė 1956 38:08,5 19:04

2 1 Statkevičius Algirdas Dauginiai 1953 39:45,0 19:53 1:36,5

3 134 Mikutis Algimantas Vilnius 1952 40:51,1 20:26 2:42,6

Grupė V65 2.000 km 1 KP

Vieta Nr Dalyvis Klubas Gim.
metai

Laikas min/km Atsiliko

1 56 Mickeliūnas Jonas Panevėžys 1951 36:55,2 18:28

2 132 Snieška Viktoras Takas 1947 40:43,4 20:22 3:48,2

3 103 Svetikas Vytautas Takas 1945 53:35,0 26:48 16:39,8

4 9 Grigas Stasys Marijampolė 1941 1:14:40,3 37:20 37:45,1

Grupė VYR-2 2.000 km 1 KP

Vieta Nr Dalyvis Klubas Gim.
metai

Laikas min/km Atsiliko

1 107 Mikalauskas Marius Kaunas 1994 26:22,4 13:11

2 73 Sungaila Tomas Kaunas KPM 1999 27:06,0 13:33 0:43,6

3 42 Lėveris Tadas Takas 1994 27:20,7 13:40 0:58,3

4 74 Lisauskas Mantas KCSM 2000 27:21,0 13:41 0:58,6

5 114 Rutkauskas Lukas KCSM 1996 27:36,1 13:48 1:13,7

6 38 Volodko Vladimir Šiauliai 1987 28:07,0 14:04 1:44,6

7 31 Gregorowi Pavel Olstyn 1974 28:39,8 14:20 2:17,4

8 79 Kalindra Pijus KCSM 2000 28:40,7 14:20 2:18,3

9 64 Paliliūnas Aurimas Kaunas 1999 29:04,7 14:32 2:42,3

10 11 Krasauskas Vilmantas Torpedos 1964 29:09,0 14:34 2:46,6

11 104 Mikalauskas Tomas Kaunas 1997 29:19,0 14:40 2:56,6

12 53 Protaščiuk Pavel Ilgaplaukiai 1979 29:21,1 14:41 2:58,7

13 30 Gabiec Mariusz Olstyn 1958 30:07,5 15:04 3:45,1



14 3 Gumbis Vaidotas Ilgaplaukiai 1966 30:20,2 15:10 3:57,8

15 98 Gasparavičius Paulius Kaunas 2001 30:34,5 15:17 4:12,1

16 8 Mockus Domas KCSM Torpedos 2000 30:38,8 15:19 4:16,4

17 68 Kidikas Ronaldas Kaunas 2002 30:48,0 15:24 4:25,6

18 76 Ganelinas Aidas KPM 1997 30:58,9 15:29 4:36,5

19 69 Ezhkov Vadim Kaliningradas 1965 30:59,3 15:30 4:36,9

20 116 Jacyna Ainas KCSM 2003 31:12,1 15:36 4:49,7

21 108 Mockevičius Modestas Kaunas 1997 31:18,8 15:39 4:56,4

22 91 Teteriukovas Rėjus KPM 2002 31:58,6 15:59 5:36,2

23 127 Šiborkis Eimantas Kaunas 2004 32:01,0 16:01 5:38,6

24 93 Burinskas Arvydas Takas 1969 32:03,1 16:02 5:40,7

25 10 Pugžlys Matas KPM 2000 32:26,0 16:13 6:03,6

26 25 Babelis Edvardas Šiauliai 1961 34:12,2 17:06 7:49,8

27 118 Rėklaitis Kęstutis Takas 1974 34:16,8 17:08 7:54,4

28 52 Aukštikalnis Erikas Kaunas 1996 34:41,0 17:21 8:18,6

29 37 Vilkevičius Aurimas Kaunas 1989 35:03,3 17:32 8:40,9

30 41 Vasilevičius Egidijus Kaunas 1970 35:10,3 17:35 8:47,9

31 60 Sutkus Rimvydas Kaunas 1968 35:21,0 17:41 8:58,6

32 56 Mickeliūnas Jonas Panevėžys 1951 36:55,2 18:28 10:32,8

33 96 Juodeška Arlandas Takas 1961 37:45,0 18:53 11:22,6

34 109 Milašauskas Tomas Vilnius 1976 37:55,0 18:58 11:32,6

35 17 Skrzypek Stefan Poznanė 1956 38:08,5 19:04 11:46,1

36 94 Kerza Saulius Vilnius 1973 38:28,9 19:14 12:06,5

37 46 Ramanauskas Žygintas Vilnius 1990 38:41,8 19:21 12:19,4

38 95 Vaičaitis Kęstutis Vilnius 1960 39:15,6 19:38 12:53,2

39 120 Venckūnas Tomas Kaunas 1977 39:18,0 19:39 12:55,6

40 1 Statkevičius Algirdas Dauginiai 1953 39:45,0 19:53 13:22,6

41 29 Saunoris Vytautas Impuls 1974 39:50,0 19:55 13:27,6

42 51 Survila Andrius Kaunas 1984 40:00,9 20:00 13:38,5

43 88 Ratkus Renaldas Takas 1988 40:01,8 20:01 13:39,4

44 89 Jakimčius Saulius Vilnius 1959 40:43,4 20:22 14:21,0

45 132 Snieška Viktoras Takas 1947 40:43,4 20:22 14:21,0

46 119 Samaška Linas Robinzonada Adventure Team 1978 40:50,0 20:25 14:27,6

47 134 Mikutis Algimantas Vilnius 1952 40:51,1 20:26 14:28,7

48 112 Bankauskas Rolandas Kaunas 1963 41:50,6 20:55 15:28,2

49 12 Akramas Rytis Šilainiai 197 42:15,3 21:08 15:52,9

50 70 Žemaitaitis Kęstutis Kaunas 1977 42:29,1 21:15 16:06,7

51 67 Tijūnonis Darius Vilnius 1971 43:15,0 21:38 16:52,6

52 13 Grubinskas Irmantas Panevėžys 1982 44:19,9 22:10 17:57,5

53 130 Aleksejūnas Rimvydas Vilnius 1984 44:54,8 22:27 18:32,4

54 136 Šrubėnas Arvydas Vilnius 1959 46:02,3 23:01 19:39,9

55 90 Perminas Audrius Kaunas 1982 46:10,9 23:05 19:48,5

56 43 Dapkevičius Audrius Šviesos kariai 1983 46:16,2 23:08 19:53,8

57 110 Mockus Mindaugas Vilnius 1974 46:27,6 23:14 20:05,2

58 115 Barštys Tautvydas Kaunas 1986 46:42,3 23:21 20:19,9

59 133 Tolpezninkas Tomas Vilnius SPK 1966 46:46,5 23:23 20:24,1

60 106 Žebrauskas Algirdas Torpedos 1957 47:10,7 23:35 20:48,3

61 97 Išora Kipras Kaunas 1991 47:45,0 23:53 21:22,6



62 111 Kavaliauskas Haroldas Kaunas 1967 49:41,6 24:51 23:19,2

63 75 Lisauskas Gintaras Kaunas 1979 51:06,4 25:33 24:44,0

64 103 Svetikas Vytautas Takas 1945 53:35,0 26:48 27:12,6

65 135 Dragūnevičius Gytis Kaunas 1986 55:13,2 27:37 28:50,8

66 100 Andriuškevičius Damas Kaunas 1984 57:55,1 28:58 31:32,7

67 34 Jermakov Aleksandr Slovakija 1962 59:05,6 29:33 32:43,2

68 9 Grigas Stasys Marijampolė 1941 1:14:40,3 37:20 48:17,9

Grupė VYR-D 4.000 km 1 KP

Vieta Nr Dalyvis Klubas Gim.
metai

Laikas min/km Atsiliko

1 33 Kubkowski Bartomiej Olstyn 1995 47:54,0 11:58

2 15 Osses Arkadiusz Poznanė 1995 48:04,7 12:01 0:10,7

3 54 Dapkus Grantas Kaunas 1996 50:23,1 12:36 2:29,1

4 80 Masiulis Gedvydas KCSM 2000 52:24,6 13:06 4:30,6

5 81 Ivanauskas Deividas KCSM 1999 54:00,6 13:30 6:06,6

6 16 Rother Marek Poznanė 1968 55:01,4 13:45 7:07,4

7 72 Aigars Arvis Latvija 1997 55:16,2 13:49 7:22,2

8 121 Tinfavičius Martynas Nida 1974 55:38,1 13:55 7:44,1

9 48 Smirnov Aleksandr Pregel 1968 56:53,1 14:13 8:59,1

10 47 Kolesovs Sergejs Pregel 1997 58:18,9 14:35 10:24,9

11 59 Karlavičius Marius Vilnius 2002 1:00:18,5 15:05 12:24,5

12 66 Tijūnonis Jokūbas Vilnius 2003 1:02:27,3 15:37 14:33,3

13 19 Jankauskas Marius Šiauliai 1972 1:04:49,1 16:12 16:55,1

14 84 Bogomolovas Julijus San Diego 1987 1:10:06,0 17:32 22:12,0

15 55 Lušys Dominykas Vilnius 1995 1:14:45,7 18:41 26:51,7

16 49 Lopin Grigorij Pregel 1963 1:17:46,0 19:27 29:52,0

17 50 Michailov Sergei Pregel 1959 1:24:05,4 21:01 36:11,4

18 86 Šapovalov Vadim Maskva 1983 1:36:28,5 24:07 48:34,5

Grupė VYR-N 0.500 km 1 KP

Vieta Nr Dalyvis Klubas Gim.
metai

Laikas min/km Atsiliko

1 39 Guoga Antanas Torpedos 1948 9:44,2 19:28

2 23 Šatinskas Saulius Sauliukas 2001 10:23,0 20:46 0:38,8

3 125 Skripkaitis Marius Kaunas 1996 12:14,6 24:29 2:30,4

4 92 Bezubovas Povilas Takas 1939 12:40,7 25:21 2:56,5


